125
I
n
s
t
a
l
l

12" x 2-1/4" x 3-9/16”
• Battery: Ni-MH 14.4V 3.0Ah
• Weight: 6.5 lb.
• Installing Range:
Up to 600 kcmil copper lugs & splices
Up to 400 kcmil aluminum lugs & splices
CHT814-10 to CHT214-9 copper H-taps
63105 to 63148 aluminum H-taps
54705 to 54750 C-taps
Connector Size TBM6H Hydraulic Head
BKB
Die No.
Colour
CodeCopper Aluminum Color-Keyed
Die Cat. No. Die Cat. No.
8 AWG 10 AWG 6TON21 21 BY15C Red
6 AWG 8 AWG 6TON24 24 BY17C Blue
4 AWG 6 AWG 6TON29 29 BY19C Grey
2 AWG 6TON33 33 BY21C Brown
1 AWG 4 AWG 6TON37 37 Green
1/0 AWG 2 AWG 6TON42 42H BY23C Pink
2/0 AWG 1 AWG 6TON45 45 BY24C Black/Gold
3/0 AWG 1/0 AWG 6TON50 50 BY25C Orange/Tan
4/0 AWG 2/0 AWG 6TON54 54H BY31C Purple/Olive
3/0 AWG 6TON60 60 BY32C Ruby
250 kcmil 6TON62 62 BY27C Yellow
300 kcmil 4/0 AWG 6TON66 66 BY35C White
350 kcmil 250 kcmil 6TON71 71H BY37C Red
400 kcmil 300 kcmil 6TON76 76 Blue
925/24 6TON80 80 BY28C Black
500 kcmil 350 kcmil 6TON87 87H Brown
TBM6H — Application Information Connector Dies
Consult Connector Stuffer Sheets for series 61900, 61100 & 61300.
Consult Connector Stuffer Sheet for Wire Ranges.
129